

Certificate of Completion Tina S. Gray

Has completed

The Probate and Estate Planning Program 2005

Cosponsored by the Probate and Estate Planning Section State Bar of Michigan

February 11, 2005

Lynn Chard Director, ICLE

Hon. Phillip E. Harter

Chairperson, Probate and Estate Planning Section

State Bar of Michigan



Certificate of Completion Tina S. Gray

Has completed

The Probate and Estate Planning Program 2006

Cosponsored by the Probate and Estate Planning Section State Bar of Michigan Jan Clark

May 20, 2006

Date

Lynn Chard Director, ICLE

Midney & Mulany

Michael J. McClory

Chairperson, Probate and Estate Planning Section State Bar of Michigan









Certificate of Completion Tina S. Gray

Has updated

The Probate and Estate Planning Certificate Program 2010

> Cosponsored by the Probate and Estate Planning Section State Bar of Michigan

May 8, 2010

Date



Lynn Chard

Harold Schuitmaker

Chairperson, Probate & Estate Planning Section

THE INSTITUTE OF CONTINUING LEGAL EDUCATION

Certificate of Completion Tina S. Gray

Has updated
The Probate and Estate Planning Certificate Program
2013

Cosponsored by the Probate and Estate Planning Section State Bar of Michigan

June 15, 2013

Date



Lynn P. Chard

Mark X Hand

Lynn Chard Director, ICLE

Mark K. Harder

Chairperson, Probate & Estate Planning Section